64 Lucas-Hunt - Monday thru Friday

NORTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

ock Road Transit

enter

R
C

AM Service
4:40A
5:20A
6:00A
6:40A
7:20A
8:00A
8:40A
9:20A

10:00A
10:40A
11:20A

PM Service

12:00P
12:40P
1:20P
2:00P
2:40P
3:20P
4:00P
4:40P
5:20P
6:00P
6:40P
7:20P
8:00P
8:40P
9:20P
10:00P
10:40P
11:20P
12:00A
12:40A

Lucas Hunt &
Natural Bridge

12:08P
12:48P
1:28P
2:08P
2:48P
3:28P
4.08P
4:48P
5:28P
6:08P
6:48P
7:28P
8:08P
8:48P
9:28P
10:08P
10:48P
11:27P
12:06A
12:46A

Lucas Hunt & W

Florissant

12:15P
12:55P
1:35P
2:15P
2:55P
3:35P
4:15P
4:55P
5:35P
6:15P
6:55P
7:35P
8:15P
8:55P
9:35P
10:15P
10:55P
11:32P
12:10A
12:50A

Riverview-Hall
Transit Center

12:31P
1:11P
1:51P
2:31P
3:11P
3:51P
4:31P
5:11P
5:51P
6:31P
7:11P
7:51P
8:31P
9:11P
9:51P
10:31P
11:11P
11:48P
12:25A
1:05A



64 Lucas-Hunt - Monday thru Friday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

Rock Road Transit

Lucas Hunt & W
Center

Riverview-Hall
Transit Center
Florissant
Lucas Hunt &
Natural Bridge

AM Service
4:40A 4:57A 5:04A 5:11A
5:20A 5:37A 5:44A 5:51A
6:00A 6:17A 6:24A 6:31A
6:40A 6:57A 7:04A 7:11A
7:20A 7:37A T:44A 7:51A
8:00A 8:17A 8:24A 8:31A
8:40A 8:57A 9:04A 9:11A
9:20A 9:37A 9:44A 9:51A
10:00A 10:17A 10:24A 10:31A
10:40A 10:57A 11:04A 11:11A
11:20A 11:37A 11:44A 11:51A
PM Service
12:00P 12:17P 12:24P 12:31P
12:40P 12:57P 1:04P 1:11P
1:20P 1:37P 1:44P 1:51P
2:00P 2:17P 2:24P 2:31P
2:40P 2:57P 3:04P 3:11P
3:20P 3:37P 3:44P 3:51P
4:00P 4:17P 4:24P 4:31P
4:40P 4:57P 5:04P 5:11P
5:20P 5:37P 5:44P 5:51P
6:00P 6:17P 6:24P 6:31P
6:40P 6:57P 7:04P 7:11P
7:20P 7:37P 7:44P 7:51P
8:00P 8:17P 8:24P 8:31P
8:40P 8:57P 9:04P 9:11P
9:20P 9:37P 9:44P 9:51P
10:00P 10:17P 10:24P 10:31P
10:40P 10:57P 11:04P 11:11P
11:20P 11:37P 11:44P 11:51P
12:00A 12:17A 12:24A 12:31A
12:40A 12:57A 1:04A 1:10A



64 Lucas-Hunt - Saturday
NORTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

ock Road Transit

enter

R
C

AM Service
4:40A
5:20A
6:00A
6:40A
7:20A
8:00A
8:40A
9:20A

10:00A
10:40A
11:20A

PM Service

12:00P
12:40P
1:20P
2:00P
2:40P
3:20P
4:00P
4:40P
5:20P
6:00P
6:40P
7:20P
8:00P
8:40P
9:20P
10:00P
10:40P
11:20P
12:00A
12:40A

Lucas Hunt &
Natural Bridge

12:08P
12:48P
1:28P
2:08P
2:48P
3:28P
4:08P
4:48P
5:28P
6:08P
6:48P
7:28P
8:08P
8:48P
9:28P
10:08P
10:48P
11:27P
12:06A
12:46A

Lucas Hunt & W

Florissant

12:15P
12:55P
1:35P
2:15P
2:55P
3:35P
4:15P
4:55P
5:35P
6:15P
6:55P
7:35P
8:15P
8:55P
9:35P
10:15P
10:55P
11:32P
12:10A
12:50A

Riverview-Hall
Transit Center

12:31P
1:11P
1:51P
2:31P
3:11P
3:51P
4:31P
5:11P
5:51P
6:31P
7:11P
7:51P
8:31P
9:11P
9:51P
10:31P
11:11P
11:48P
12:25A
1:05A



64 Lucas-Hunt - Saturday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

iverview-Hall
ransit Center
Rock Road Transit

Lucas Hunt & W
Center

Florissant
Lucas Hunt &

Natural Bridge

Ri
T

AM Service
4:40A 4:57A 5:04A 5:11A
5:20A 5:37A 5:44A 5:51A
6:00A 6:17A 6:24A 6:31A
6:40A 6:57A 7:04A 7:11A
7:20A 7:37A 7:44A 7:51A
8:00A 8:17A 8:24A 8:31A
8:40A 8:57A 9:04A 9:11A
9:20A 9:37A 9:44A 9:51A
10:00A 10:17A 10:24A 10:31A
10:40A 10:57A 11:04A 11:11A
11:20A 11:37A 11:44A 11:51A
PM Service
12:00P 12:17P 12:24P 12:31P
12:40P 12:57P 1:04P 1:11P
1:20P 1:37P 1:44P 1:51P
2:00P 2:17P 2:24P 2:31P
2:40P 2:57P 3:04P 3:11P
3:20P 3:37P 3:44P 3:51P
4:00P 4:17P 4:24P 4:31P
4:40P 4:57P 5:04P 5:11P
5:20P 5:37P 5:44pP 5:51P
6:00P 6:17P 6:24P 6:31P
6:40P 6:57P 7:04P 7:11P
7:20P 7:37P 7:44P 7:51P
8:00P 8:17P 8:24P 8:31P
8:40P 8:57P 9:04P 9:11P
9:20P 9:37P 9:44P 9:51P
10:00P 10:17P 10:24P 10:31P
10:40P 10:57P 11:04P 11:11P
11:20P 11:37P 11:44P 11:51P
12:00A 12:17A 12:24A 12:31A
12:40A 12:57A 1:04A 1:10A



64 Lucas-Hunt - Sunday
NORTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

ck Road Transit

nter
Lucas Hunt & W

Lucas Hunt &
Natural Bridge
Florissant

Riverview-Hall
Transit Center

e
AM Service
4:40A 4:48A 4:55A
5:20A 5:28A 5:35A 5:51A
6:00A 6:08A 6:15A 6:31A
6:40A 6:48A 6:55A 7:11A
7:20A 7:28A 7:35A 7:51A
8:00A 8:08A 8:15A 8:31A
8:40A 8:48A 8:55A 9:11A
9:20A 9:28A 9:35A 9:51A
10:00A 10:08A 10:15A 10:31A
10:40A 10:48A 10:55A 11:11A
11:20A 11:28A 11:35A 11:51A

PM Service

12:00P 12:08P 12:15P 12:31P
12:40P 12:48P 12:55P 1:11P
1:20P 1:28P 1:35P 1:51P
2:00P 2:08P 2:15P 2:31P
2:40P 2:48P 2:55P 3:11P
3:20P 3:28P 3:35P 3:51P
4:00P 4:08P 4:15P 4:31P
4:40P 4:48P 4:55P 5:11P
5:20P 5:28P 5:35P 5:51P
6:00P 6:08P 6:15P 6:31P
6:40P 6:48P 6:55P 7:11P
7:20P 7:28P 7:35P 7:51P
8:00P 8:08P 8:15P 8:31P
8:40P 8:48P 8:55P 9:11P
9:20P 9:28P 9:35P 9:51P
10:00P 10:08P 10:15P 10:31P
10:40P 10:48P 10:55P 11:11P
11:20P 11:27P 11:32P 11:48P
12:00A 12:06A 12:10A 12:25A
12:40A 12:46A 12:50A 1:05A

u
[N
=
>



64 Lucas-Hunt - Sunday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

iverview-Hall
ransit Center
Rock Road Transit

Lucas Hunt & W
Center

Florissant
Lucas Hunt &

Natural Bridge

Ri
T

AM Service
4:40A 4:57A 5:04A 5:11A
5:20A 5:37A 5:44A 5:51A
6:00A 6:17A 6:24A 6:31A
6:40A 6:57A 7:04A 7:11A
7:20A 7:37A T:44A 7:51A
8:00A 8:17A 8:24A 8:31A
8:40A 8:57A 9:04A 9:11A
9:20A 9:37A 9:44A 9:51A
10:00A 10:17A 10:24A 10:31A
10:40A 10:57A 11:04A 11:11A
11:20A 11:37A 11:44A 11:51A
PM Service
12:00P 12:17P 12:24P 12:31P
12:40P 12:57P 1:04P 1:11P
1:20P 1:37P 1:44P 1:51P
2:00P 2:17P 2:24P 2:31P
2:40P 2:57P 3:04P 3:11P
3:20P 3:37P 3:44P 3:51P
4:00P 4:17P 4:24P 4:31P
4:40P 4:57P 5:04P 5:11P
5:20P 5:37P 5:44P 5:51P
6:00P 6:17P 6:24P 6:31P
6:40P 6:57P 7:04P 7:11P
7:20P 7:37P 7:44P 7:51P
8:00P 8:17P 8:24P 8:31P
8:40P 8:57P 9:04P 9:11P
9:20P 9:37P 9:44P 9:51P
10:00P 10:17P 10:24P 10:31P
10:40P 10:57P 11:04P 11:11P
11:20P 11:37P 11:44P 11:51P
12:00A 12:17A 12:24A 12:31A
12:40A 12:57A 1:04A 1:10A



