64 Lucas-Hunt - Monday thru Friday NORTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

Rock Road Transit Center	Lucas Hunt & Natural Bridge	Lucas Hunt & W Florissant	Riverview-Hall Transit Center
AM Service			
4:40A	4:48A	4:55A	5:11A
5:20A	5:28A	5:35A	5:51A
6:00A	6:08A	6:15A	6:31A
6:40A	6:48A	6:55A	7:11A
7:20A	7:28A	7:35A	7:51A
8:00A	8:08A	8:15A	8:31A
8:40A	8:48A	8:55A	9:11A
9:20A	9:28A	9:35A	9:51A
10:00A	10:08A	10:15A	10:31A
10:40A	10:48A	10:55A	11:11A
11:20A	11:28A	11:35A	11:51A
PM Service			
12:00P	12:08P	12:15P	12:31P
12:40P	12:48P	12:55P	1:11P
1:20P	1:28P	1:35P	1:51P
2:00P	2:08P	2:15P	2:31P
2:40P	2:48P	2:55P	3:11P
3:20P	3:28P	3:35P	3:51P
4:00P	4:08P	4:15P	4:31P
4:40P	4:48P	4:55P	5:11P
5:20P	5:28P	5:35P	5:51P
6:00P	6:08P	6:15P	6:31P
6:40P	6:48P	6:55P	7:11P
7:20P	7:28P	7:35P	7:51P
8:00P	8:08P	8:15P	8:31P
8:40P	8:48P	8:55P	9:11P
9:20P	9:28P	9:35P	9:51P
10:00P	10:08P	10:15P	10:31P
10:40P	10:48P	10:55P	11:11P
11:20P	11:27P	11:32P	11:48P
12:00A	12:06A	12:10A	12:25A
12:40A	12:46A	12:50A	1:05A

64 Lucas-Hunt - Monday thru Friday SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

Riverview-Hall Transit Center	Lucas Hunt & W Florissant	Lucas Hunt & Natural Bridge	Rock Road Transit Center
AM Service			
4:40A	4:57A	5:04A	5:11A
5:20A	5:37A	5:44A	5:51A
6:00A	6:17A	6:24A	6:31A
6:40A	6:57A	7:04A	7:11A
7:20A	7:37A	7:44A	7:51A
8:00A	8:17A	8:24A	8:31A
8:40A	8:57A	9:04A	9:11A
9:20A	9:37A	9:44A	9:51A
10:00A	10:17A	10:24A	10:31A
10:40A	10:57A	11:04A	11:11A
11:20A	11:37A	11:44A	11:51A
PM Service			
12:00P	12:17P	12:24P	12:31P
12:40P	12:57P	1:04P	1:11P
1:20P	1:37P	1:44P	1:51P
2:00P	2:17P	2:24P	2:31P
2:40P	2:57P	3:04P	3:11P
3:20P	3:37P	3:44P	3:51P
4:00P	4:17P	4:24P	4:31P
4:40P	4:57P	5:04P	5:11P
5:20P	5:37P	5:44P	5:51P
6:00P	6:17P	6:24P	6:31P
6:40P	6:57P	7:04P	7:11P
7:20P	7:37P	7:44P	7:51P
8:00P	8:17P	8:24P	8:31P
8:40P	8:57P	9:04P	9:11P
9:20P	9:37P	9:44P	9:51P
10:00P	10:17P	10:24P	10:31P
10:40P	10:57P	11:04P	11:11P
11:20P	11:37P	11:44P	11:51P
12:00A	12:17A	12:24A	12:31A
12:40A	12:57A	1:04A	1:10A

64 Lucas-Hunt - Saturday NORTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

Rock Road Transit Center	Lucas Hunt & Natural Bridge	Lucas Hunt & W Florissant	Riverview-Hall Transit Center
AM Service			
4:40A	4:48A	4:55A	5:11A
5:20A	5:28A	5:35A	5:51A
6:00A	6:08A	6:15A	6:31A
6:40A	6:48A	6:55A	7:11A
7:20A	7:28A	7:35A	7:51A
8:00A	8:08A	8:15A	8:31A
8:40A	8:48A	8:55A	9:11A
9:20A	9:28A	9:35A	9:51A
10:00A	10:08A	10:15A	10:31A
10:40A	10:48A	10:55A	11:11A
11:20A	11:28A	11:35A	11:51A
PM Service			
12:00P	12:08P	12:15P	12:31P
12:40P	12:48P	12:55P	1:11P
1:20P	1:28P	1:35P	1:51P
2:00P	2:08P	2:15P	2:31P
2:40P	2:48P	2:55P	3:11P
3:20P	3:28P	3:35P	3:51P
4:00P	4:08P	4:15P	4:31P
4:40P	4:48P	4:55P	5:11P
5:20P	5:28P	5:35P	5:51P
6:00P	6:08P	6:15P	6:31P
6:40P	6:48P	6:55P	7:11P
7:20P	7:28P	7:35P	7:51P
8:00P	8:08P	8:15P	8:31P
8:40P	8:48P	8:55P	9:11P
9:20P	9:28P	9:35P	9:51P
10:00P	10:08P	10:15P	10:31P
10:40P	10:48P	10:55P	11:11P
11:20P	11:27P	11:32P	11:48P
12:00A	12:06A	12:10A	12:25A
12:40A	12:46A	12:50A	1:05A

64 Lucas-Hunt - Saturday SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

Riverview-Hall Transit Center	Lucas Hunt & W Florissant	Lucas Hunt & Natural Bridge	Rock Road Transit Center
AM Service			
4:40A	4:57A	5:04A	5:11A
5:20A	5:37A	5:44A	5:51A
6:00A	6:17A	6:24A	6:31A
6:40A	6:57A	7:04A	7:11A
7:20A	7:37A	7:44A	7:51A
8:00A	8:17A	8:24A	8:31A
8:40A	8:57A	9:04A	9:11A
9:20A	9:37A	9:44A	9:51A
10:00A	10:17A	10:24A	10:31A
10:40A	10:57A	11:04A	11:11A
11:20A	11:37A	11:44A	11:51A
PM Service			
12:00P	12:17P	12:24P	12:31P
12:40P	12:57P	1:04P	1:11P
1:20P	1:37P	1:44P	1:51P
2:00P	2:17P	2:24P	2:31P
2:40P	2:57P	3:04P	3:11P
3:20P	3:37P	3:44P	3:51P
4:00P	4:17P	4:24P	4:31P
4:40P	4:57P	5:04P	5:11P
5:20P	5:37P	5:44P	5:51P
6:00P	6:17P	6:24P	6:31P
6:40P	6:57P	7:04P	7:11P
7:20P	7:37P	7:44P	7:51P
8:00P	8:17P	8:24P	8:31P
8:40P	8:57P	9:04P	9:11P
9:20P	9:37P	9:44P	9:51P
10:00P	10:17P	10:24P	10:31P
10:40P	10:57P	11:04P	11:11P
11:20P	11:37P	11:44P	11:51P
12:00A	12:17A	12:24A	12:31A
12:40A	12:57A	1:04A	1:10A

64 Lucas-Hunt - Sunday NORTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

Rock Road Transit Center	Lucas Hunt & Natural Bridge	Lucas Hunt & W Florissant	Riverview-Hall Transit Center
AM Service			
4:40A	4:48A	4:55A	5:11A
5:20A	5:28A	5:35A	5:51A
6:00A	6:08A	6:15A	6:31A
6:40A	6:48A	6:55A	7:11A
7:20A	7:28A	7:35A	7:51A
8:00A	8:08A	8:15A	8:31A
8:40A	8:48A	8:55A	9:11A
9:20A	9:28A	9:35A	9:51A
10:00A	10:08A	10:15A	10:31A
10:40A	10:48A	10:55A	11:11A
11:20A	11:28A	11:35A	11:51A
PM Service			
12:00P	12:08P	12:15P	12:31P
12:40P	12:48P	12:55P	1:11P
1:20P	1:28P	1:35P	1:51P
2:00P	2:08P	2:15P	2:31P
2:40P	2:48P	2:55P	3:11P
3:20P	3:28P	3:35P	3:51P
4:00P	4:08P	4:15P	4:31P
4:40P	4:48P	4:55P	5:11P
5:20P	5:28P	5:35P	5:51P
6:00P	6:08P	6:15P	6:31P
6:40P	6:48P	6:55P	7:11P
7:20P	7:28P	7:35P	7:51P
8:00P	8:08P	8:15P	8:31P
8:40P	8:48P	8:55P	9:11P
9:20P	9:28P	9:35P	9:51P
10:00P	10:08P	10:15P	10:31P
10:40P	10:48P	10:55P	11:11P
11:20P	11:27P	11:32P	11:48P
12:00A	12:06A	12:10A	12:25A
12:40A	12:46A	12:50A	1:05A

64 Lucas-Hunt - Sunday SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 20, 2020

Riverview-Hall Transit Center	Lucas Hunt & W Florissant	Lucas Hunt & Natural Bridge	Rock Road Transit Center
AM Service			
4:40A	4:57A	5:04A	5:11A
5:20A	5:37A	5:44A	5:51A
6:00A	6:17A	6:24A	6:31A
6:40A	6:57A	7:04A	7:11A
7:20A	7:37A	7:44A	7:51A
8:00A	8:17A	8:24A	8:31A
8:40A	8:57A	9:04A	9:11A
9:20A	9:37A	9:44A	9:51A
10:00A	10:17A	10:24A	10:31A
10:40A	10:57A	11:04A	11:11A
11:20A	11:37A	11:44A	11:51A
PM Service			
12:00P	12:17P	12:24P	12:31P
12:40P	12:57P	1:04P	1:11P
1:20P	1:37P	1:44P	1:51P
2:00P	2:17P	2:24P	2:31P
2:40P	2:57P	3:04P	3:11P
3:20P	3:37P	3:44P	3:51P
4:00P	4:17P	4:24P	4:31P
4:40P	4:57P	5:04P	5:11P
5:20P	5:37P	5:44P	5:51P
6:00P	6:17P	6:24P	6:31P
6:40P	6:57P	7:04P	7:11P
7:20P	7:37P	7:44P	7:51P
8:00P	8:17P	8:24P	8:31P
8:40P	8:57P	9:04P	9:11P
9:20P	9:37P	9:44P	9:51P
10:00P	10:17P	10:24P	10:31P
10:40P	10:57P	11:04P	11:11P
11:20P	11:37P	11:44P	11:51P
12:00A	12:17A	12:24A	12:31A
12:40A	12:57A	1:04A	1:10A